SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE* **UNITED STATES**

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved, Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

<u> </u>	U	-0	_7	ر	_	L.	ン	0	1		`
5.	LEA	SE I	ESIC	NAT	CION	ANI	81	CRIA	L	No	

		MENT OF THE I				5. LEASE DESIGNATION	N AND BERIAL NO.
	GI	EOLOGICAL SURVI	EY			14-20-603-32	21
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERM	MIT TO DRILL, [DEEPEN, OR	PLUG BA	CK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTT	EE OR TRIBE NAME
a. TYPE OF WORK	[7]		·			7. UNIT AGREEMENT	W. M.
	RILL 🗵	DEEPEN [_J PL	LUG BACK			
b. TYPE OF WELL	GAS		SINGLE []	MULTIPLE		Central Bist 8. FARM OR LEASE NA	
WELL X	WELLOTI	ier	ZONE L	ZONE			
	n 1	•				9. WELL NO.	
ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	Development	Company	,				
						74 10. FIELD AND POOL,	
P.O. E	Box 2810, Far	rmington, New M	exico 8/401	ento #\		·	
At surface	Report location clea.	ily and in accordance with	and state requirem	to and the same of the same		Bisti Lower	
710' F	SL, 1930' F	WL, Section 4,	T25N, RIZW	491. IN E.		11. SEC., T., B., M., OR AND SURVEY OR A	BLK. REA
At proposed prod. zo	one	,				Section 4,	25N. R12W
		- W-1 HOWN AT 100	J. J	- 100 4			
		M NEAREST TOWN OR POST	}. ·			12. COUNTY OR PARISI	1
	es south of	Farmington	U. S. W. A.			San Juan	NM NM
5. DISTANCE FROM PRO- LOCATION TO NEARE	8T		16. NO. OF ACRES IN	i lease 1		F ACRES ASSIGNED	
PROPERTY OR LEASE (Also to nearest dr	LINE, FT. lg. unit line, if any)	1930'				# 5/80	joint w/#>
B. DISTANCE FROM PRO	POSED LOCATION* DRILLING, COMPLETE	n	19. PROPOSED DEPTH	2	O. ROTAR	Y OR CABLE TOOLS	0
OR APPLIED FOR, ON T		12751	4980 '		Rot	ary	
. ELEVATIONS (Show w	hether DF, RT, GR,	etc.) DRILLING OPERA	TIONS AUTHORIZED	ARE		22. APPROX. DATE W	ORK WILL START*
6129'	GLE	SUBJECT TO COM	PLIANCE WITH ATT	ACHED		7-1-81	:
3.		PROPOSED CASIN	G AND CEMENTIN	G PROGRAM	This	action is subject to a	administrative
·	·				8 ppea	I pursuant to 30 CF	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASIN				······································	QUANTITY OF CEME	NT
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#	200			200 sacks	NT
 	_		200				NT
12-1/4" 77/8"	8-5/8" 4-1/2"	24# 10.5#	200 4980			200 sacks 500 sacks	NT
12-1/4" 7-7/8" It is well b	8-5/8" 4-1/2" proposed to	drill a Bisti l	200 4980 Lower Gallup	Pool inf	ill w	200 sacks 500 sacks rell. It	

(This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO. APPROVAL DATE TITLE CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY : *See Instructions On Reverse Side NMOCC

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

Edgar L. Risenhocver, L.S.

All distances must be from the outer houndaries of the Section. Well No. perator 74 Central Bisti Unit Hixon Development Company County Section init Letter 12 West San Juan 25 North ictual Footage Location of Well: 1930 South line and feet from the feet from the Dedicated Acreage: Pool Producing Formation round Level Elev. Lower Gallup Bisti Lower Gallup Acres 6124 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation One ownership lease M Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Aldrich L. Kuchera Petroleum Engineer Hixon Development Company May 6, 1981 Sec. OWAL GERETTAIN Date Surveyed April 22, 1981 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor CBU NO. 70

